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44 - Kyrenia 2012-2013

Week # 2 - 24-Oct-12  7:46:00PM

1D Team Name Won Loss Unasgn Pins HGS

1 5 BELLAPAIS SHADOWS 4 0 0 2857 980
2 2 JET STRIKERS 4 0 0 2288 786
3 4 HUMMER HITS 3 1 0 2310 822
4 7 WOLVES 3 1 0 2138 730
5 3 AND WATCHES NEXXXT 1 3 0 2174 764
6 8 KINGPINS 1 3 0 2007 716
7 6 KATAKTITES 0 4 0 2387 819
8 1 TITANES 0 4 0 2132 782

Last Week

Team 1 2 3 Total Won Team

1 735 782 615 2132 0 2
3 682 764 728 2174 1 4
5 975 902 980 2857 4 6
7 707 701 730 2138 3 8

Individual Achievements

High Game Scratch - Men High Series Scratch - Men High Game Handicap - Men

224 Adamos Adamides 602 Emilios Sarris 224 Adamos Adamides

219 Emilios Sarris 584 Adamos Adamides 219 Emilios Sarris

218 Christos Constantinou 580 Christos Siakallis 218 Christos Constantinou

208 Efstathios Hadjiantoniou 578 Efstathios Hadjiantoniou 208 Efstathios Hadjiantoniou

202 Alain Housard 562 Christos Constantinou 202 Alain Housard

202 Christos Siakallis 202 Christos Siakallis

High Series Handicap - Men High Average - Men Most Improved - Men

602 Emilios Sarris 200.67 Emilios Sarris 30.66 Emilios Sarris

584 Adamos Adamides 194.67 Adamos Adamides 24.66 Adamos Adamides

580 Christos Siakallis 193.33 Christos Siakallis 23.33 Christos Siakallis

578 Efstathios Hadjiantoniou 192.67 Efstathios Hadjiantoniou 22.66 Efstathios Hadjiantoniou

562 Christos Constantinou 187.33 Christos Constantinou 17.33 Christos Constantinou

High Game Scratch - Women High Series Scratch - Women High Game Handicap - Women

139 Lilly Tryfonos 276 Lilly Tryfonos 139 Lilly Tryfonos

100 Fani Livera 100 Fani Livera 100 Fani Livera

High Series Handicap - Women High Average - Women

276 Lilly Tryfonos 138.00 Lilly Tryfonos

100 Fani Livera 100.00 Fani Livera

Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

980 BELLAPAIS SHADOWS
822 HUMMER HITS

819 KATAKTITES

786 JET STRIKERS

782 TITANES

High Series Handicap

High Series Scratch

High Game Handicap

2857 BELLAPAIS S1980 BELLAPAIS SHADOWS
2387 KATAKTITES 822 HUMMER HITS

2310 HUMMER HIT 819 KATAKTITES

2288 JET STRIKERS 786 JET STRIKERS

2174 AND WATCHE 782 TITANES

Results - Week 1 of 21 (21)

HSS
2857
2288
2310
2138
2174
2007
2387
2132

765
756
802
583

Individual: 75% of 170

HGH
980
786
822
730
764
716
819
782

786
732
819
708

HSH
2857
2288
2310
2138
2174
2007
2387
2132

737
822
766
716
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2857 BELLAPAIS SHADOWS

2387 KATAKTITES

2310 HUMMER HITS

2288 JET STRIKERS

2174 AND WATCHES NEXXXT

Last Week Highs

***lst***
224 Adamos Adamides
602 Emilios Sarris
224 Adamos Adamides
602 Emilios Sarris
54 Adamos Adamides
139 Lilly Tryfonos
276 Lilly Tryfonos
139 Lilly Tryfonos
276 Lilly Tryfonos
980 BELLAPAIS SHADOWS
2857 BELLAPAIS SHADOWS
Bowler Statistics
Emilios Sarris

Adamos Adamides
Christos Siakallis
Efstathios Hadjiantoniou
Christos Constantinou
Pambos Vasiliou
Kyriacos Alkiviades
Fani Livera

Christos Theocharides
Lilly Tryfonos
Grigoris Kotsapashis
Savvas Kyriacou
Christos Livadiotis
Alexandros C. Alexandrou
Polys Aloneftis
Panayiotis Panayiotou
Manolis Loizou
Giorgos Tryfonos
Vasos Sofocleous
Xenios Papasofroniou
Xenios Evaggelou
Savvas chrysanthou
Demos Demosthenous
Mika Avgousti

Lynta Al-samahiji
Yiannos Charalambous
Stelios Stylianou
Stelios Hadjinicola
Eraclis Eracleous
Alexandros G. Alexandrou
Pambos Kotsonis
Antonis Christou
Costas Hadjiantoniou
Bambos Georgiades
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High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

1 2 3
219 173 210
177 224 183
202 193 185
208 163 207
142 202 218
178 199 177
174 192 153

100
159 160
137 139
138 148
160 160
141
152 158
127
169 195
149
(120) (120) (120)
176 173
176 181 143
156 153 189
190 164 140
158 185 147
159 172 150
174 140 160
150 166 157
163 168 128

219
584
219
584
49
100
100
100
100
822
2387

Series

602
584
580
578
562
554
519
100
319
276
286
320
141

310
127
364
149

360

349

500
498
494
490
481
474
473
459
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Emilios Sarris

Adamos Adamides

Emilios Sarris

Adamos Adamides

Emilios Sarris

Fani Livera

Fani Livera

Fani Livera

Fani Livera

HUMMER HITS

KATAKTITES
Hdcp
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HGS
219
224
202
208
218
199
192
100
160
139
148
160
141

158
127
195
149
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176

181
189
190
185
172
174
166
168

HGH
219
224
202
208
218
199
192
100
160
139
148
160
141

158
127
195
149
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176

181
189
190
185
172
174
166
168

Pins
602
584
580
578
562
554
519
100
319
276
286
320
141

310
127
364
149
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349

500
498
494
490
481
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Avg
200
194
193
192
187
184
173
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
166
166
164
163
160
158
157
153



Alain Housard

Andreas Papatheodoulou
Thasos Kyratzis
Avraamis Savvides
Marios Poyiatzis
Andreas Solomonides
Nicolas Fasouliotis
Pantelis Georgiades
Charis Papatheocharous
Giorgos Georgiou
Paschalis Stylianou
Hulio Galfaskoli
Panayiotis Papadopoullos
Savvas Christofi
Andreas loannou

Fanos Theofanous
Mimis Ampouelenin
Yiannos Fasouliotis
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202
147
144
114
149
139
147
156
140
110
119
140
124
142
125
106
73
110

145
167
134
199
121
113
151
130
148
156
162
125
122
125
129
106
134
97

112
144
162
125
158
174
126
133
129
149
132
138
151
129
141
159
135
96

459
458
440
438
428
426
424
419
417
415
413
403
397
396
395
371
342
303
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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15
15

202
167
162
199
158
174
151
156
148
156
162
140
151
142
141
159
135
110

459
458
440
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424
419
417
415
413
403
397
396
395
371
342
303
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199
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438
428
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371
342
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458
440
438
428
426
424
419
417
415
413
403
397
396
395
371
342
303
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153
152
146
146
142
142
141
139
139
138
137
134
132
132
131
123
114
101



